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MY BUSINESS SNAPSHOT

4 oLD HOME PAGE

PERSONAL SNAPSHOT c TEAM SNAPSHOT
Personal Activity Month To Date Total Team Rank Standing Month To Date Total
New Customers 1) 0 # of Executives 0 0
New Distributors 0 0 *|Factor Executives 0 0
Qualified to get paid [V 4 # of Qualified Jades 0 0
Qualified to get free products x gofOsalii=dlieas o @

# of Qualified Sapphires 0 Q0
Qualified Rank Starter Kit

# of Qualified Rubies 0 0
Paid Rank Starter Kit

# of Qualified Emeralds 0 0
Current Period CV 0 0

# of Qualified Diamonds 1] 0
Meonthly Qualification Met v

# of Qualified DoubleDiamonds (1] 0
# of Qualifed Sapphire Legs [}

# of Qualified Triple Diamonds 0 0
# of Non-Qualifed Sapphire Legs 1}

# of Qualified Presidential Diamonds 0 0
# of Qualifed Diamond Legs 0

# of Qualified Imperial Diamonds 0 0
# of Non-Qualifed Diamond Legs [1]

# of Qualified Crowne Diamonds 0 0
Personal CommissionVolume Month To Date Total

Team New Customers Left (1] 0
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* PERSONAL SNAPSHOT

* Personal Activity
* Personal CommissionVolume
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* TEAM SNAPSHOT

 Team Rank Standing
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JEUNESSE GLOBAL DISTRIBUTOR AND ORDER APPLICATION

PLEASE SELECT THE COUNTRY YOU ARE SHIPPING TO.
USA v

e [

PLEASE SELECT THE COUNTRY YOU ARE SHIPPING TO.

JAPAN

L

JAMAICA
KAZAKHSTAN
KENYA
KYRGYZSTAN
LATVIA
LITHUANIA

Col LUXEMBOURG

MACALU

MALAYSIA
MALTA
MARTINIQUE
MAURITIUS
MEXICO
MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF
MONACO
MONGOLIA
MOROCCO
NETHERLANDS
NEW ZEALAND

T =
(- C f% & https://joffice.jeunesseglobal.com/ShipToCountry.asp?m=0x010000003C4E524625FOFF3D7E6D087ECO350772906COFAAS/Y, 4 (@ @ =
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Dashboard

* PLEASE SELECT THE COUNTRY YOU

ARE SHIPPING TO.

« TILE OV TERELEDEZTERLET

« TILFOUERW-IRETIOF—%IRT
EIAPANZIEL T WNTY

« EIRLT-ZIZContinue RZ>%EH1)w5

PLEASE SELECT THE COUNTRY YOU ARE SHIPPING TO.
' JAPAN v |

Cnntinu\ﬁj m
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Jeunesse Kids™

Monavie Products

HEOEA—BETT

« C f& @ https://joffice.jeunesseglobal.com/v2/Shop/Shop.aspx?c=1P&m=0x010000003C4E524625FOFF3D7E6D087ECO35D772906(: & (@ @ =

&

FELA ) e A=) Z oLk ~ITFRZ JTools

HeaH7dU—

LUMINESCE™ CELLULAR REJUVENATION SERUM

| 115mL bottle of LUMINESCE™ cellular rejuvenation serum
Cv:60
SKU: 3254

RESERVE™

1 box of 30-1 fl. 0z Reserve antloxidant frult blend gel packets
CV:60
SKU: 3272

ZEN Effect

Dashboard

HIRIERE

¥12960(H:2 /24 5)
Qty

FiSHIEE

¥12960(FiAAEHR])

x ' Bp ERADSMESS - B4 x | __ W b i w

€« C fn https://joffice jeunesseglobal.com/v2/Shop/Shop.aspx?cat=2

/ e Jeunesse

JOFFICE”™ -]

Ari-HA Tyt

o = = A EELA - F—tirad ANl w22 = Lok NLVFTFRE ITeols ZEN Effect Dashboard

WEELIH—

T =
D TAb T =3

e —ieh v =3 U

EES SEe Bes ) g“j;;f;ﬁjf = ¥233280(HiA/ R H4R)

1) SAPPHIRE | 7z +tu~y = Qty
I2-RURFFHLLA = *3

AAF b Y\ e

AR 1A 3
T 908 / HREATERE -2 ¥ 24,000

FRBLRS

Qty

LUMINESCE™ ADVANCED NIGHT REPAIR

1 0z Jar of LUMINESCE™ advanced night repair
cv: 50
SKU: 3260

Py =

BN TA b 1Ry —d
AT T
LT

ATAF At
BRFRiE 2R

Eic]

Gl

Jeunesse Kids™

Monavie Products

G — A = AR T 1, 11 Al 0OV B AN E
Jeunesse Kids™ CV: 4
Monavie Products SKU:4142
T R— )l —3 BIETE
oS543 142560001 E 15
5 et T EAFeaite 2 (F2HEHR)
SAPPHIRE TEVA AT 22 Qey
—_— 2 AURNTELA - #
\ e
5
3
\ RS- 1A <2
T 1808 /AASEEEF 2 ¥30,000
A CV: 500
SKU: 4143
el i = BTt

tellF—1teFL <2
EAAF - =1
TEIR FA T 22

SAPPHIRE
— ‘
A &
\" ALAS= 1A 1
Tr47 900 /RS EIEEE -2 ¥24000

¥103680(1H:2AE )
Qry
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A AR — 1A

i, FElloESER - A T
FEMRTA VST T (K 2 TP EF I~ T FF B dEDR b2 RS
wEL L. B2 LONESRICAE TONET,

22 TV PR 38 LR FANDTE.

ARG = TAGRRRT T2 =S (R DB O F D050, 2 b ¥ 6480(FHAEFHRI)

*¥1 Eaal - A8 — AR O - S— (e ER AT T VT 20 -5 - 1M

Snilts

Oty 1

C\V: 30
: SKU: 3881
A= B HtE
@ PAYLUTION® EEOTEy A FHL AL A-FERMICE D I LR OERATASIE ¥1300(F A/ 1R
BRg Ty O — AR,
. Oty
L . CcvV:0
Y337 3900 oogg dogp  SKU:45
k1 =04/38 BEBIT
SRS visa

#HEL W —HIiEm

[
Srm

EAZLDQy"HEHICHE=EZ AR
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¥6480(F 2 /1Z 71 F)
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SIIm

EAFZFZHLETOHEEZAS
 [BEELMH—HFZEMIZD) YD

Al
JEUNESSE"

O



av (B ELVYH—DRES

Py =3t

DI IA b =
AN T =3
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Jeunesse Kids™

Qty Product

Order Total:
Order Weight:

WEELH—k

Monavie Products

1 A LAR A

D) TAF ) ST =2V
BUTAH =it

cv

(30)

¥o

¥6000
0.3 pounds

COERFEDECLITLY, FEOFIRETSERPEE
IERLT, B H IR EFRICLFEEL, AELET.

#}EHrJU—

LUMINESCE™ CELLULAR REJUVENATION SERUM

RESERVE™

115mL borttle of LUMINESCE™ cellular rejuvenation serum
v 50
SKU: 3254

1 box of 30-1 fl. oz. Reserve antioxidant fruit blend gel packets.
CV: 80
SKU: 3272

CV: 50
SKU: 3260

En i

¥12960(#A /=1 B)
Qty

BUH(TE

¥12960(HA/% 117
Qty

|/ e Jeunesse x \ Bp BEADHESS - B4 x |, | “m [tz
« C ff | & https://joffice.jeunesseglobal.com/v2/shop/Shop.aspx?cat=3 (e W =
JOFFICE" & B
- =
e AT Ai-HA v LA A=t AR Lok ~IFTRE Tools ZEN Effect Dashboard

s BELVIH—FDHERE

Qty Product

1 AL RA )= 1A

A TA b2 T—2ICV 0
)T | )T — 205 ¥0

Order Total: ¥6000
Order Weight: 0.3 pounds

CNERFEDSCHIL Y BEDEICRET SEEPEE
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JOFFICE™ L

« .
-
A FAZ = A i—HA o SEELA A—trus A=ty 2 R L=E 1P ~FTRE JTools
Information Shipping Billing
B SEHRE AR Tl . R AT Lo B OB C I BEDR FFE RiB L IEE T .
B S 1Erl
IR =S
FEIERE it
EDEABMFERE): R
EESEEFF(BAREE): 547
Eiﬁ;@;th] ff -~ IsE
BT RSB [BE (Enter APO or FPO here for Military)
BOEEARERE(B FE): ETAR (Enter NA if not applicable)
HHEES:
E& JAPAN
THES: 0335608300 EARFDH
EX—=ILTFL 2 Ise\ na.matsumeri@gmail.com
i)
ompensatio
Copyright
|6 VERIFED & SECURED ®
= T i — —

Dashboard

o ESFEATICEDE
& Al RE

=3
AL

« YAT7ATJ74—ILDIERES (B AREE)IZ
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L7=LME&ICIE TR
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« C # | @ https://joffice.jeunesseglobal.com/v2/shipping/ShippingConfirm.aspx?oncode=0x0100000082DF87A2F38C13B016DAE30497% &4 (& & =

JOFFICE” -

Lot ZEN Effect

3 Billing

ale IR A i—HA o SEELA A—trus A=ty 2 R ~FTRE JTools Dashboard

1 Tnformation /L Shipping

Bk (X FR

&: =

o AR

{ERT1 (B P LS BEE SIS AR

{ERT2(E &S - 5-4-7

173 CRLETEDEC

i S (Enter APO or FPO here for Military)
FEFHE R (Enter NA if not applicable)
HEES [107 -Joos2

B JAPAN

EAES 0335608900 FAWFOX

EA—IL 7L 2 [seina.matsumon@gma’

BEHE

|]APAN SAGAWA Universal (¥610) ¥

COSCREDH M L0 EREOBAC T DRI O BRI L T SR TER SRR, RIEL &Y.

Compensation Plan | Policie
Copyright © 2008-2015

=

cedures | Terms and Conditions
Global. All rights reserved

» MR IEDHESE

e B EDIZ S : JAPAN SAGAWA Universal
« Kt ZHLD 5 S : JAPAN OFFICE Pick up

JAPAN SAGAWA Universal (¥610)

JAPAN OFFICE Pick up (¥0)

» BEL X B IRNERMRE IIRFVZ D))
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/ A Jeunesse
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e [l |

« C # | @ https://joffice.jeunesseglobal.com/v2/payment/options.aspx?oncode=0x0100000082DF87A2F38C13B016DAE3040A3EB6AI Y, (& (& W =

JOFFICE” -

Ay SEHE(LA —

Ale TR e | A—terosf A=A R

2 Shipping

Lot

3 Billing

NVITRZ JTools ZEN Effect Dashboard

1 Information

V5t :¥6000
EFI¥610
BE1:(¥0)

i -¥530

aat:¥7140

Discount Code Apply Discount

S AEEERL TSN

AT TE - FERIRICE. D S - ORI ES L)L TRFET- T BUORTOEMSE FCICTE 9 - FEL T, FCIT5R. I EEREICRFSNE .

[ZHomgEdRLTGEn v

o | o

Compensation Plan | Policies and Procedures | Terms and Conditions
Copyrignt © 2009-2015 Jeunesse Global. All rights reserved,
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Please SELECT ‘r'l:-ur payment method
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|/ e Jeunesse x \v EOLOSEES -B4 x |

Tt [ i |

€ > C f 8 https://joffice.jeunesseglobal.com/v2/payment/payment.aspx?oncode=0x0100000082DF87A2F38C13B016DAE3049A3EB0/ Y| (8 (@ @ =

JOFFICE”

&

B = e

AR LR

e

PR A EE
[EiE

EMAMAERT

eSS

BHEME
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Es-
EEES
EA—IL7ELA

ILTybh—FE#HR

n—FOIER:
DLk D—FES TNl FAMTO)

HEHAR / 15 v

[ R e

SCERER

WCSHERID AET LD

A-5A

Rk —timdeiOh-FTsiky O

- -
PEVE SRR A=t AR DLk ~IFTRY ITools ZEN Effect Dashboard

1 Information 2 Shipping 3 Billing

Feina
Matsumori

Tékyd [Tokyo] v
*+ 21p or Postal Code must match the billing 21p or postal code on file with the credit card company. Four digit extension may be required

Inthe US

[JAPAN v

F 335608900 (numbers only)
Feina matsumori@gmai

Compensation Plan | Policies and Procedures | Terms and Conditions
Copyright © 2009-2015 Jeunesse Global. All rights reserved.
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Product
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LUMINESCE™ essential body renewal

LUMINESCE™ Pack (Autaship only)
CONTAINS:
1 bottle of LUMINESCE™ cellular rejuvenation serum
1 bottle of LUMINESCE™ daily moisturizing complex
1 jar of LUMINESCE™ advanced night repair
1 tube of LUMINESCE™ youth restoring cleanser
1 tube of LUMINESCE™ essential body renewal
1 tube of LUMINESCE™ ultimate lifting masque

LUMINESCE™ youth restoring cleanser
LUMINESCE™ advanced night repair
LUMINESCE™ cellular rejuvenation serum
LUMINESCE™ daily moisturizing complex
LUMINESCE™ ultimate lifting masque |P
RESERVE™
Youth Enhancement Pack (Autoship only)
CONTAINS:
1 bortle of LUMINESCE™ cellular rejuvenation serum

1 bottle of LUMINESCE™ daily moisturizing complex
1 tube of LUMINESCE™ youth restoring cleanser
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¥6,190

¥50,690

¥5,040
¥10,800
¥12,960
¥7,920
¥7,780

¥12,960

¥45,360
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LUMINESCE™ youth restoring cleanser IZ— r ¥5,040
LUMINESCE™ advanced night repair 2 s ¥10,800
LUMINESCE™ cellular rejuvenation serum |27 F ¥12,960
LUMINESCE™ daily moisturizing complex |27 IE!Eii ¥7,920
LUMINESCE™ ultimate lifting masque |P 2 B ¥7,780
RESERVE™ 2 0 ¥12,960
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Information Shipping

Billing

Please double check your shipping information carefully. If Jeunesse has to re-ship your product due to address errors, an additional shipping fee of $25 USD will be incurred

SHIPPING INFORMATION

First Name (Japanese) E$

@LastNameJP@ i

Address Line 1

(Japanese) lﬂfﬁ

Address Line 2 |574r7

(Japanese)

Address Line 3 .

(Japanese) I'j ~ET IS

City (Japanese): b%lz (Enter APO or FPO here for Military)
State/Province/Region ki (Enter NA if not applicable)
(Japanese)

Postal Code: 107-0052 -

Country: JAPAN A

Phone: IDSSSBUEBUO (numbers only)
Email Iselna.matsumorl@gmai\.cum
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1 Information ZShipping 3 Billing

SHIPPING INFORMATION

First Name F

Last Name: hd%

Address Line 1: F

Address Line 2: W—

Address Line 3 W

City: = (Enter APO or FPO here for Military)

State/Province/Region: %ﬁ%s (Enter NA if not applicable)

Postal Code: W'lﬁ

Country: JAPAN v
Phone: IW (numbers only)

Email seina matsumori@gma

Shipping Method
JAPAN SAGAWA Universal (¥610) v

By proceeding with this order, | understand and agree that | am responsible for paying any duties and taxes that may be incurred by my
importing country.

Compensation Plan | Policies and Procedures | Terms and Conditions
Copyright © 2009-2015 Jeunesse Global. All rights reserved
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« Kt ZHLD 5 S : JAPAN OFFICE Pick up

JAPAN SAGAWA Universal (¥610)
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1 Information 2 Shipping 3 Billing

% Unit Cost
LUMINESCE™ youth restoring cleanser 1 ¥4670 ¥4670
LUMINESCE™ advanced night repair 1 ¥10000 ¥10000
LUMINESCE™ cellular rejuvenation serum 1 ¥12000 ¥12000
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